B l o o m f o s s  E H B T  S e r i e s  E l e c t r o  H y d r a u l i c  A c t u a t o r s
0 5 0 5 2 0
                   Bloomfoss Pte Ltd
BT Series Hydraulic Actuator
About Us
Bloomfoss, an Actuator and Automation Control Manufacturer that has been providing Quality and
Reliable products and solutions.
Our products serve multiple industries from Marine, Offshore, Petrochemical, Refinery, Power, and

Page 12
                   Bloomfoss Pte Ltd
Order Guide
Series Actuator Models
EHBT 200
700
1500
3000
6000
10000
16000
Type
D
S
Double Acting
Single Acting
Dry / Submerged
1
2
Dry (IP 66)
(Options)
Mounting Flange availability (ISO 5211)/ (Available for below model)
F05
F07
F10
F12
F14
F16
F25
F30
F35
EHBT 200
EHBT 200 , EHBT 700
EHBT200, EHBT 700, EHBT 1500, EHBT 3000
EHBT200, EHBT 1500, EHBT 3000, EHBT 6000
EHBT 1500, EHBT 3000, EHBT 6000
EHBT 1500, EHBT 3000, EHBT 6000
EHBT 6000, EHBT 10000
EHBT 16000,
EHBT 20000
Shaft Size             (Available for below model)
9x30
12x30
16x33
17x30
17x55
22x35
22x55
27x55
30x35
36x36/40/50
46x50
55x (55/60)
72x
92x
EHBT200
EHBT 200, EHBT 700
EHBT 200, BT 700
EHBT 200, EHBT 700
EHBT 700
EHBT 700, EHBT 1500
EHBT 700, EHBT 1500
EHBT 700, EHBT 1500
EHBT 700, EHBT 1500
EHBT 1500, EHBT 3000
EHBT 3000, EHBT 6000
EHBT 6000, EHBT 10000
EHBT 16000
EHBT 20000
Shaft Type
∎(SQ)